Keysight Technologies
Signal Studio for Digital Video
N7623B
Technical Overview
2
Simplify Digital Video Signal Creation
Keysight Signal Studio software is a flexible suite of signal-creation tools that
will reduce the time you spend on signal simulation. For digital video standards

N7623B-ZFP Advanced DVB-T2 capability
N7623B-MEU Latest enhancements
Ordering Information
1. N7623B-MFP requires on N7623B-JFP.
2. N7623B-PFP requires on N7623B-QFP or
N7623B-XFP
Try Before You Buy!
Free 30-day trials of Signal Studio
software provide unrestricted use